Cafetiere - r.v.s./glas
Coffee maker - s.s./glass

Nr / No

3569926
3569929
3570614
3569927
3569930
3570616

Liter
0,35

glas los/spare glass 0,35 I.

filter voor/for 0,35 I.
0,80

glas los/spare glass 0,80 I.

filter voor/for 0,80 I.

JUDGE cafetiere - glas
Coffee maker - glass

Nr/ No ml. kops/cups
3538389 900 8
JUDGE cafetiere - r.v.s.

Coffee maker - s.s.

Nr / No Liter kops/cup
3537549 0,5 4
3537549 1,2 8

415


https://horeca.shop/nl/cafetiere-glas-900-ml-3538389
https://horeca.shop/nl/cafetiere-rvs-0-5-l-4-kops-3537548
https://horeca.shop/nl/cafetiere-rvs-1-2-l-8-kops-3537549
https://horeca.shop/nl/cafetiere-0-35-l-3569926
https://horeca.shop/nl/glas-los-cafetiere-0-35-l-3569929
https://horeca.shop/nl/filter-voor-cafetiere-0-35-l-3570614
https://horeca.shop/nl/cafetiere-0-8-l-3569927
https://horeca.shop/nl/glas-los-voor-cafetiere-0-8-l-3569930
https://horeca.shop/nl/filter-voor-cafetiere-0-8-l-3570616

